SENSOREN FÜR AUTOMAT ION
Inductive Surface Sensors
Proximity switch for monitoring
of roller paths and conveyor tracks
withProxi-Teach™
teaching function
Inductive Surface Sensors
IKU 1 / IKU 3

9
Inductive Surface Sensors
Type designation code
SENSOREN FÜR AUTOMAT ION
 *Connecting cables are available in different lengths and materials.
  Please, tell us your requirements. We will be pleased to advise you.
Continuing brochures:
P18E Sensor Strips (e.g. for canning lines)
PIA002E Proxi-Teach™
.
Product range
Inductive Proximity Switches Further Sensors
WG 210
WG 220
WG 230
WG 240
WG 241
WG 250
WG 260
Sensing distance < 20 mm
Sensing distance 20-60 mm
Sensing distance 60-120 mm
Sensor strips
Surface sensors
Ring sensors
Inductive analog sensors and
evaluation electronics
WG 100
WG 510
WG 610
WG 620
WG 630
WG 800
WG 830
Capacitive sensors
Piros light barriers
Piros infrared sensors
Piros for fibre optic cables
Piros infrared pyrometers
Flow sensors, air
Flow sensors, liquid
PROXITRON GmbH
GÄRTNERSTRASSE 10
D-25335 ELMSHORN
TEL. +49 (0)4121/2621-0
FAX. +49 (0)4121/2621-10